Bus

International Coach Service 336 Munich - Tubingen - Paris Go to website

Direction
Zob — Paris (Bercy Seine)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Zob

Ulm Fernbus-Halt

Flughafen/Messe

Tubingen Hauptbahnhof

FDS Stadtbahnhof

Offenburg Messe Offenburg

Strasbourg

Disneyland Paris - Chessy Sud

Paris (Bercy Seine)

Route schedule
Zob — Paris (Bercy Seine)

Monday 08:45
Tuesday 08:45
Wednesday 08:45
Thursday 08:45
Friday 08:45
Saturday 08:45
Sunday 08:45
Route info

Direction: Zob
Stops: 9
Trip Duration: 12 hour 40 min

Den:Haag Arnhgim - MUnster Bielefeld
Middelburg Eindhoven
o Kassel Leip
ugge ’
! Deutschland
nkergue Yioonaeren Dusseldorf o
: Aachen-Tg it }
Lille Belgle % ann
Monso-Belgique:/ Keblenz cresed
Belgien
"""""" Frankfurt-am
Létzebuerg Main Wirzburg
Mannheim Nirnberg
3 ‘cken
Faris Karlsruhe Zad A
e s | Ingolstadt

g

Freiburg
im Breisgau
F Minchen
Basel
Ziirich
o Besangan
Schweiz/
France Suisse/Svizzeral
Lausanne Svizra
Genéve
Clermont-
es Ferrand villeurbanne Varese .
Annecy E0pensirestMap contributars:o

336 — Munich - Tibingen - Paris BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-336-279139792-1526622596
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-336-279139792-1526622596
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-336-279139792-1526622596

Direction Route schedule

Paris (Bercy Seine) — Zob Paris (Bercy Seine) — Zob
9 stops Monday 09:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:05
Paris (Bercy Seine)

Wednesday 09:05
Disneyland Paris - Chessy Sud

Thursday 09:05
Strasbourg

Friday 09:05
Offenburg Messe Offenburg
FDS Stadtbahnhof Saturday 09:05
Tlbingen Hauptbahnhof Sunday 09:05
Flughafen/Messe .

Route info
Ulm Fernbus-Halt Direction: Paris (Bercy Seine)

Stops: 9

Zob
Trip Duration: 12 hour 25 min

336 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Freudenstadt

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-336-279139792-1526622596

